14_ August 2009 - 5. Volkslauf SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V.

SNR

Name

Vorname

Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m

Verein

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58
85
79

84
38
11
69
71

78
23
49

51

67
30
24
19
43
31
37
18
16
70
36
56
35
44
12
39
87
88
22
13
21
28
48
46
74
50
59
17
15
47

Bibow
Schliter
Ritzmann
Kamp
Haverkock
Wernet
LUring
Kosters
Dillmann
Dutting
Heming
Grond
Hoffstedde
lvanov
Pries
Baumer
Jaschke
Holthues
Beneke
Thran
Schiirmann
Teuber
Willner
Terlau
Jankiewicz
Minz

Hahn
Siffel
Valk
Spielbrink
Bockenholt
Hogir

Schulze Palstri

Weild
Lanfer
Zschiedrich
Lenfort
Robert
MOrsheim
Hassmann
Stadler
Roters
Knlppe
Mischak
Uiel
Ldring
Diekrup
Adam
Schiirmann
Preckel
Schiirmann
Schonebeck
Gathier
Wiemeler
Robert

Manuel
Marcel
Tim
Gregor
Sebastian
Guido
Norbert
Kerstin
Sandra
Clemens
Michael
Dieter
Nicole
Josef
Manni
Alberto
Thomas
Carsten
Christoph
Peter
Alexander
Hans-Jurge
Ralf
Norbert
Peter
Christian
Ines
Andreas
Donatus
Patrick
Karl-Augus
Markus
Christian
Ibrahim
Stefanie
Wilfried
Daniela
Christian
Doris
Bernhard
Andreas
Jurgen
Dominik
Marcel
Markus
Renate
Michael
Margret
Andrea
Manuela
Benne
Dieter
Judith
Barbara
Thorsten
Doris
Annette

TV Wattenscheid 09
SuS Stadtlohn

SuS Stadtlohn
Spiridon Haltern
LG Emsdetten

SuS Legden
Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Marathon Steinfurt
SuS Stadtlohn
Marathon Steinfurt
LT Wettringen
Marathon Steinfurt
LG Coesfeld

LG Coesfeld
Marathon Steinfurt

Haltern

Marathon
Marathon

Steinfurt
Steinfurt

Steinfurt
Team Sparda-Bank Min
RSV-Friedenau Steinf
Marathon Steinfurt

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
LG Coesfeld

SC Nordwalde

Turo Darfeld

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt

00:33:02
00:33:17
00:33:20
00:37:12
00:37:35
00:37:41
00:37:55
00:38:02
00:38:16
00:40:06
00:40:55
00:41:39
00:42:06
00:42:17
00:42:19
00:42:42
00:43:07
00:43:17
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:44:42
00:44:53
00:45:10
00:45:15
00:45:30
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:49
00:46:05
00:46:15
00:47:08
00:47:12
00:47:52
00:48:19
00:48:37
00:48:40
00:49:03
00:49:36
00:49:38
00:49:45
00:50:33
00:51:05
00:51:20
00:52:02
00:52:07
00:52:39
00:52:43
00:53:06
00:53:17
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:40
00:54:31
00:54:43



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77 .

75
63
77
68
64
73

40
83
61
86
45
32
33
62
76
10
41
80
60

Hasebrook
Becker
Wecker
Siegel
Nowak
Thinte
Jost
Konermann
Sicking
Pol Imann
Bruder
Becker
Sonnenfeld
Koéning
Ehlting
Libeau
Frye
Struwe
Lindenau
Kokosch

Anke
Willi
Guido
Hans-Jurge
Adolf
Ulrich
Klaus
Lisa
Michael
Sigrid
Bodo
Lisa
Maria
Wolfgang
Birgit
Hagen
Ginther
Annika
Evi
Andreas

LSF Munster

GW Gelmer
SSV Buer 07/28

TB Burgsteinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt

Damen-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m

Vorname

Verein

4.

7.
2.
1.

2.
4.
5.

3.
5.

4.
6.
5.

4.
5.
5.

w40
M50
M40
M60
M70
M45
M70
w45
M35
w45
M70
w40
W50
M30
w40
M55
M60
w30
W30
M30

00:54:44
00:54:55
00:55:02
00:55:10
00:56:11
00:56:19
00:56:26
00:57:42
00:59:08
00:59:26
00:59:40
01:00:09
01:00:34
01:00:35
01:01:02
01:01:37
01:02:26
01:05:15
01:08:37
01:10:18

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Wernet
Luring
Heming
Jankiewicz

Schulze Palstri

Lanfer
Lenfort
Mischak
LUring
Diekrup
Adam
Schiirmann
Schonebeck
Wiemeler
Robert
Hasebrook
Konermann
Pol Imann
Becker
Sonnenfeld
Ehlting
Struwe
Lindenau

Herren-Zieleinlauf

Kerstin
Sandra
Nicole
Ines
Stefanie
Daniela
Doris
Renate
Margret
Andrea
Manuela
Judith
Barbara
Doris
Annette
Anke
Lisa
Sigrid
Lisa
Maria
Birgit
Annika
Evi

Vorname

Marathon Steinfurt
SuS Stadtlohn
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
LG Coesfeld

SC Nordwalde
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus

SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Volkslauf 10000 m

Verein

00:38:02
00:38:16
00:42:06
00:45:39
00:48:37
00:49:03
00:49:38
00:52:39
00:53:06
00:53:17
00:53:19
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:54:31
00:54:43
00:54:44
00:57:42
00:59:26
01:00:09
01:00:34
01:01:02
01:05:15
01:08:37

Bibow
Schliter
Ritzmann
Kamp
Haverkock
Kosters

Manuel
Marcel
Tim
Gregor
Sebastian
Guido
Norbert
Clemens

TV Wattenscheid 09
SuS Stadtlohn

SuS Stadtlohn
Spiridon Haltern

LG Emsdetten

SuS Legden

SW Beerlage-Holthaus

00:33:02
00:33:17
00:33:20
00:37:12
00:37:35
00:37:41
00:37:55
00:40:06



9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

58
85

84
38
11
69
71

78
23
49

51
67
30
24
19
43
31
37
16
36
35
44
12
39
87
88
13
46
74
17
63
77
68
64
73

83
86
33
76
10
60

Dillmann
Dutting
Grond
Hoffstedde
lvanov
Pries
Baumer
Jaschke
Holthues
Beneke
Thran
Schiirmann
Teuber
Willner
Terlau
Minz

Hahn
Siffel
Valk
Spielbrink
Bockenholt
Hogir
Weild
Zschiedrich
Robert
Morsheim
Hassmann
Stadler
Roters
Knuppe
Uiel
Schiirmann
Preckel
Gathier
Becker
Wecker
Siegel
Nowak
Thinte
Jost
Sicking
Bruder
Koéning
Libeau
Frye
Kokosch

Michael
Dieter
Josef
Manni
Alberto
Thomas
Carsten
Christoph
Peter
Alexander
Hans-Jurge
Ralf
Norbert
Peter
Christian
Andreas
Donatus
Patrick
Karl-Augus
Markus
Christian
Ibrahim
Wilfried
Christian
Bernhard
Andreas
Jurgen
Dominik
Marcel
Markus
Michael
Benne
Dieter
Thorsten
Willi
Guido
Hans-Jurge
Adol f
Ulrich
Klaus
Michael
Bodo
Wolfgang
Hagen
Glunther
Andreas

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
LT Wettringen
Marathon Steinfurt
LG Coesfeld

LG Coesfeld
Marathon Steinfurt

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt

Team Sparda-Bank Min
RSV-Friedenau Steinf
Marathon Steinfurt

GW Gelmer
SSV Buer 07/28

LSF Munster

team Y

TB Burgsteinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt

M35
M45
M55
M40
M17
M45
M35
M20
M50
M20
M60
M35
M45
M55
M20
M20
M20
M20
M50
M35
M20
M16
M40
M40
M50
M30
M55
M17
M20
M40
M55
M30
M40
M30
M50
M40
M60
M70
M45
M70
M35
M70
M30
M55
M60
M30

00:40:55
00:41:39
00:42:17
00:42:19
00:42:42
00:43:07
00:43:17
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:44:42
00:44:53
00:45:10
00:45:15
00:45:30
00:45:38
00:45:49
00:46:05
00:46:15
00:47:08
00:47:12
00:47:52
00:48:19
00:48:40
00:49:36
00:49:45
00:50:33
00:51:05
00:51:20
00:52:02
00:52:07
00:52:43
00:53:20
00:53:28
00:53:40
00:54:55
00:55:02
00:55:10
00:56:11
00:56:19
00:56:26
00:59:08
00:59:40
01:00:35
01:01:37
01:02:26
01:10:18



